
Národní pohár karate JKA mládeže 2. kolo

1.10.2011 Milevsko

JKA Karate �eská republika

Výsledková listina

KATA
Mini žákyn�
1. Zítková Aneta - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. Jirásková  Adéla - Karatedó Steklý

3. Tesa�ová Kristýna - Kada� KK

4. �eháková Anna - Hostiva� SKBu

5. Koksteinová Kate�ina - Hostiva� SKBu

6. Macešková Kristýna - Bechyn� SKK

7. Soukupová Michaela - Hostiva� SKBu

8. Pongová Monika - Kada� KK

Mini žáci
1. Bosák Ond�ej - Hostiva� SKBu

2. Drápalík Jakub - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

3. Polanecký Ond�ej - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

4. Sk�ivánek David - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

5. Plass Daniel - Bílina SKM

6. Kone�ný Filip - Úvaly Sport

7. Lakatoš Ji�í - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

8. Nikodém Nikolas - Hostiva� SKBu

Mladší žákyn�
1. Hiršlová Anna - Úvaly Sport

2. Walderová Kate�ina - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

3. Bosáková Kristýna - Hostiva� SKBu

4. Hr�zová Veronika - Hostiva� SKBu

5. Vasileska Andrea - Hostiva� SKBu

6. Mišnerová Barbora - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

7. Cibulková Tereza - Bechyn� SKK

8. Krají�ková Michaela - Úvaly Sport

Mladší žáci
1. Charvát David - Bílina SKM

2. Hána Tomáš - Bechyn� SKK

3. Hartmann Richard - Karatedó Steklý

4. Bohá� Ji�í - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

5. Procházka František - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

6. Kettner Ondra - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

7. Flemr Adam - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

8. Kolá� Petr - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

Starší žákyn�
1. Machá�ková Veronika - Sport Club Flair

KUMITE
Mini žákyn�
1. Jirásková  Adéla - Karatedó Steklý

2. Tesa�ová Kristýna - Kada� KK

3. Lípová Hana - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

4. �eháková Anna - Hostiva� SKBu

5. Sadilová Barbora - Karatedó Steklý

6. Soukupová Michaela - Hostiva� SKBu

7. Koksteinová Kate�ina - Hostiva� SKBu

8. Macešková Kristýna - Bechyn� SKK

Mini žáci
1. Bosák Ond�ej - Hostiva� SKBu

2. Polanecký Ond�ej - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

3. Petr Ji�í - Hostiva� SKBu

4. Pongo Arpád - Kada� KK

5. Samec Adam - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

6. Johanovský Jan - Kada� KK

7. Nikodém Nikolas - Hostiva� SKBu

8. Kone�ný Filip - Úvaly Sport

Mladší žákyn�
1. Bosáková Kristýna - Hostiva� SKBu

2. Šilhavá Zuzana - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

3. Hiršlová Anna - Úvaly Sport

4. Cibulková Tereza - Bechyn� SKK

5. Hr�zová Veronika - Hostiva� SKBu

6. Špoulová Barbora - Bílina SKM

7. Pavlí�ková  Veronika - Bechyn� SKK

8. Vasileska Andrea - Hostiva� SKBu

Mladší žáci
1. Kettner Ondra - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. Simon Oliver - Hostiva� SKBu

3. Hána Martin - Bechyn� SKK

4. Votava Tomáš - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

5. Bohá� Ji�í - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

6. Procházka František - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

7. Pr�ša Jan - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

8. Lizna Mat�j - Hostiva� SKBu

Starší žákyn�
1. Provazníková Petra - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

KATA TÝM
Mini žákyn�
1. Hostiva� SKBu - 

2. Karatedó Steklý - 

Mini žáci
1. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - 

2. Hostiva� SKBu - 

3. KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR - 

4. Karatedó Steklý - 

Mladší žákyn�
1. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - 

2. Hostiva� SKBu - A

3. Hostiva� SKBu - B

4. Úvaly Sport - 

5. Bechyn� SKK - 

6. Karatedó Steklý - 

Mladší žáci
1. Bechyn� SKK - 

2. KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR - A

3. Bílina SKM - 

4. Hostiva� SKBu - B

5. KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR - B

6. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - 

7. Karatedó Steklý - 

8. Hostiva� SKBu - A

Starší žákyn�
1. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - 

2. Sport Club Flair - 

3. Hostiva� SKBu - A

4. Hostiva� SKBu - B

Starší žáci
1. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - A

2. KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR - 

3. Hostiva� SKBu - 

4. Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan - B

5. Úvaly Sport - 

6. Karatedó Steklý - A

7. Karatedó Steklý - B



Národní pohár karate JKA mládeže 2. kolo

1.10.2011 Milevsko

JKA Karate �eská republika

Výsledková listina

KATA
2. Dole�ková Anna - Hostiva� SKBu

3. Semkovi�ová Barbora - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

4. Provazníková Petra - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

5. Janí�ková Gabriela - Karatedó Steklý

6. Waisová Linda - Sport Club Flair

7. Zemanová Žofie - Hostiva� SKBu

8. Dole�ková Tereza - Hostiva� SKBu

Starší žáci
1. Beneš Daniel - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. Zach Pavel - Úvaly Sport

3. Matoušek Daniel - Hostiva� SKBu

4. Novák Tomáš - Hostiva� SKBu

5. Trhlík Petr - Karatedó Steklý

6. Lhoták Jakub - KARATE-P-KLUB SIMOPT TÁBOR

7. Javanský Lukáš - Karatedó Steklý

8. Káža Milan - Karatedó Steklý

KUMITE
2. Semkovi�ová Barbora - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

3. Va�ková Veronika - Karlovy Vary SKP Hv�zda

4. Zemanová Žofie - Hostiva� SKBu

5. Janí�ková Gabriela - Karatedó Steklý

6. Kettnerová Tereza - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

7. Haláková Barbora - Hostiva� SKBu

8. Hybšová Lucie - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

Starší žáci
1. Beneš Daniel - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

2. Opo�enský Marek - Karlovy Vary SKP Hv�zda

3. Zach Pavel - Úvaly Sport

4. Matoušek Daniel - Hostiva� SKBu

5. Krej�í Radek - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

6. Novák Tomáš - Hostiva� SKBu

7. Zítek Filip - Neratovice SK Karate Shotokan

8. Šimána Filip - Kada� KK

KATA TÝM
Starší žáci
7. Karatedó Steklý - B


